J-496P
J-496U
J-496P
J-496U
J-496P   for Power Factor meter
J-496U   for Phase Angle meter
J-496PT
J-496PT

      0 ~ 110V ≥1MΩ
TRMS       0 ~ 220V ≥1MΩ
ORDERING INFORMATION
D: DC P1: 0 ~ 50mV A7: 0 ~ 1A 1: AC/DC 85 ~ 265V
A: AC P2: 0 ~ 60mV A8: 0 ~ 5A 2: DC 20V ~ 60V
T: TRMS P3: 0 ~ 5V V6: 0 ~ 110V 0: Option
R: Pt100 P4: 1 ~ 5V V7: 0 ~ 220V
K: TYPE P5: 0 ~ 10V T1: 0 ~ 400ºC
0 : Option P6: 0 ~ 1mA T2: 0 ~ 1200ºC
P7: 4 ~ 20mA 00: Option
P8: 0 ~ 20mA
Input Measuring Range Aux. Source
   J-596S
      FEATURES
Display Range
․
DC
0 ~ ± 9999
Programmable
J-596S -
J-596WS
 J-596RS
J-596WS
 J-596RS
J-596WT
 J-596RT
J-596WT
 J-596RT
J-596
J-596 -
J-8WH
 J-8RH
J-8WH
 J-8RH
J-8WHT
 J-8RHT
L  N